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
huge family room and wet bar. 

Fenced yard. Great value!

$329,000
Backs on to Park Reserve 

Heated double garage, 
RV pad. Watch the wildlife in 
your backyard! New shingles

 & newer windows

$369,900 $269,000 $357,500

Call Rick at 403.350.6023 • rickburega@royallepage.ca • www.rickburegahomes.ca

Central Alberta’s Most Comprehensive 
Guide of Real Estate Listings

List with A Member Of 
the Central Alberta 

Realtors R  Assocation 
and Have Your Home Shown 

to Over 34,000 Households 
in Central Alberta 

(Blackfalds, Innisfail, Lacombe, Penhold, 
Red Deer & Sylvan lake)

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

Call Jamie at 403-309-5451

network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

68 vanson close

Bett Portelance 403-307-5581

HelPing You make tHe rigHt move

$689,900

1643 sq ft Walkout BungaloW
5 BDR, 3 Bath

attacheD tRiple caR gaRageoPen House  Sunday, april 29, 1-3 pm

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747
for a free Market evaluation, 

call doug wagar at 403.304.2747

acreage! 
10 acres, 2700 sq. ft. hoome, 

8 bdrms, 4 baths, triple 
heated garage1 $609,900

BLacKFaLDS
 Fully dev, 4 beds, 2 

baths, pie lot, immediate 
possession. $262,900

148 DoWning cLoSe
 Immaculate 5 bdrm 3 bath home 
in super location, gas fireplace, 

under floor heat, office! $342,900

3 StanLey creScent 
Classsic Sunnybrook home, 
pie lot, dble heated garage, 

shows great! $365,900

juSt LiSteD!
 Top floor 2 bdrm 45+ condo 
overlooking Golden Circle & 

large park! $197,500

Open hOuse sun. apr 29, 1-3 pm Open hOuse sun. apr 29, 2-4 pm
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Looking to replace the flooring in your home with 
something more up-to-date? Start by taking a look 
at these trending materials for inspiration. 

Minimal maintenance hardwood 

Today’s hardwood flooring is all about light colours 
and textured finishes to achieve that coveted 
rustic-chic look. The best part: this stylish material 
doesn’t show dust, meaning that you can skip the 
vacuum once in a while without anyone noticing. 

Natural-looking ceramic.
Durable and visually appealing, this material 

is definitely a smart choice. Oversized tiles and 
earth-toned gradients are currently very popular.  

Clever vinyl
Increasingly sophisticated manufacturing 
techniques can give vinyl flooring a look of luxury 
without the hefty price tag. Available finishes in
clude realistic stone, wood and ceramic. 

Once you have the material picked out, get in 
touch with a qualified contractor to install your 
new floor. An experienced professional has all 
the knowledge and skills required to give you 
impeccable results. 

What are some 
current trends in flooring?
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342-7700SERVING RED DEER FOR OVER 40 YEARS
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

NadiNe

MarchaNd

Brad  
GraNluNd

Broker

Nicole 
dushaNek

JeNNifer 
o'shea

ariel

david

Feature Home

open houses
this WEEK

LegaL Suite in a large walkout 
bungalow on a huge pie lot with 
attached heated 26 x 26 garage.
$499,900.
CaLL Jennifer at 342-7700.

fuLLY finiSHeD 4 bdrms, 2 bath, 
great floor plan, 6 appl, fenced yard, 
oversized shed  $289,900 
CaLL niCOLe 342-7700.

PenHOLD

rOOm fOr a Huge garage 
3 bdrm, 2.5 bath 2 storey, bright 
& open plan, quick possession 
l o c a t e d  i n  A u r o r a .  P r i C e 
DrOPPeD  tO  $314 ,900  
CaLL niCOLe 342-7700.

BLaCkfaLDS

6 aPPLianCeS inCLuDeD!  
Start off your Spring in this BRAND 
NEW modern, bright & stylish 2 
bdrm, 2 full bath home, w/dropped 
living room & south facing backyard. 
New LOWERED PRICE OF $334,900 
CaLL niCOLe 342-7700. 

reD Deer

OPen HOuSe Sun., 1-3
247 DuStOn St, reD Deer
neW LiSting! Fully finished bright 
open floor plan 3bedroom/2 bath 
bilevel with sunroom on large lot in 
Deer Park. $319,900  
CaLL Jennifer  342-7700.

BaCking OntO Park, close 
to school,   4 bdrms upstairs plus a 
bonus room. undeveloped basement. 
Great family home in Timberstone. 
$579,900 
CaLL BraD 342-7700.
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